
$1,284,000

ROBERTS, MT, 59070
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

SILVER MEADOW SUBDIVISION, S36, T06 S, R20 E, SILVER MEADOW
SUBD LT 9 COS2022 Mountain views, grass swaying in the fields,
and Montana Living at its finest. Enjoy vaulted ceilings, epic views,
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, a fully finished basement, custom features,
and high end additions. The main level has 3 bedrooms, 2
bathrooms, and […]

• 4 beds
• 3.00 baths

• Residential W/Land

• Residential

• Active

• 4508 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Residential W/Land

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 4508 sq ft Lot size: 179032 sq ft

Year built: 2011, Existing Zone: Other

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Carbon

DOM: 16

Building Details
Basement Finish: Full,100% Sq Ft Basement: 2254 sq ft

Color: Beige Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Hardboard, Masonry Roof: Metal

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Tot Fireplaces: 2

Other Appliances: Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Grill,Hood,Washer Interior Features:
Pantry,Surround Sound,Window
Treatment

Heating: Gas Forced Air,Propane Exterior Features: Covered
Patio,Deck,Front
Porch,Grill,Under Ground
Sprinkler

Features: Deck or Patio, Gas Fireplace, Gas Stove, Storage,
Underground Sprinkler, W/D Hookups, Well, Wet Bar

Miscellaneous



Restrictions:
Deed,See Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://mls.ricoh360.com/9717899b-c6e8-4165-b648-a9ac83949076

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Agent Must Accompany,Appointment Needed,Call
Agent,Text Agent,24 Hour

Subdivision:
Silver Meadow

Parcel Number: 9007106

List Office
Name: PureWest
Real Estate - Red
Lodge

HOA Included: Insurance,Snow

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,449 HOA Fees Month: $17

https://mls.ricoh360.com/9717899b-c6e8-4165-b648-a9ac83949076

